Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 06.561.7853.0
mounting frame GST18I3 SW

Mounting frame to snap in GST18i3 connectors into a housing or furniture. Wall
thickness: 1,5-2,5 mm. Holds GST18i3 connectors with screw or spring connection

and pre- assembled cables.

Commercial Art.No.
EAN
Order Unit

Technical data

Classification

ECLASS 11
ETIM7.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 5.0

Technical data

Length
Width

Height

Color
Description 1
Description 2

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status
REACH-SVHC conformity status

Y

06.561.7853.0
4049088247026
1

EC002863
EC002863
EC002863

54.9 mm

44.4 mm

26.7 mm

black

mounting part

snap-in frame for flying leads GST18

Compliant
Compliant

wieland

Creation date 11.02.2015

Reserve technical changes
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D Diese Mape werden bei Abnahme besonders geprift
[Mit /E gekennzeichnete MaBe sind nur fir interne Zwecke gultiq |
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Weitere Daten siehe KATALOG oder eKatalog. www.wieland-electric.com
Additional data see CATALOG or eCatalog. eshop.wieland-electric.com
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