

Data sheet

Commercial Art.No.: 06.561.7853.0

mounting frame GST18I3 SW

Mounting frame to snap in GST18i3 connectors into a housing or furniture. Wall thickness: 1,5-2,5 mm. Holds GST18i3 connectors with screw or spring connection and pre- assembled cables.



Commercial Art.No.	06.561.7853.0
EAN	4049088247026
Order Unit	1

Technical data

Classification

ECLASS 11	
ETIM 7.0	EC002863
ETIM 6.0	EC002863
ETIM 5.0	EC002863

Technical data

Length	54.9 mm
Width	44.4 mm
Height	26.7 mm
Color	black
Description 1	mounting part
Description 2	snap-in frame for flying leads GST18

Product compliance

ROHS conformity status	Compliant
REACH-SVHC conformity status	Compliant

